
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna 16:41.018
Tempo Gara

1 2:04.041 09:46:52.340

2 2:03.893 09:48:56.233

3 2:03.795 09:51:00.028

4 2:04.362 09:53:04.390

5 2:04.530 09:55:08.920

6 2:06.583 09:57:15.503

7 2:06.850 09:59:22.353

8 2:06.964 10:01:29.317

 Po. 2 - # 47 GASPARI A. - KTM + 15.451
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.838 09:46:56.137

2 2:05.987 09:49:02.124

3 2:05.576 09:51:07.700

4 2:05.244 09:53:12.944

5 2:08.075 09:55:21.019

6 2:06.159 09:57:27.178

7 2:09.137 09:59:36.315

8 2:08.453 10:01:44.768

 Po. 3 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM + 21.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.494 09:46:56.793

2 2:07.156 09:49:03.949

3 2:05.754 09:51:09.703

4 2:08.264 09:53:17.967

5 2:06.383 09:55:24.350

6 2:06.937 09:57:31.287

7 2:09.045 09:59:40.332

8 2:10.831 10:01:51.163

 Po. 4 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 24.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.673 09:46:54.972

2 2:17.090 09:49:12.062

3 2:05.763 09:51:17.825

4 2:06.202 09:53:24.027

5 2:06.472 09:55:30.499

6 2:07.292 09:57:37.791

7 2:07.881 09:59:45.672

8 2:08.545 10:01:54.217

 Po. 5 - # 123 PEKLAJ J. - KTM + 50.129
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.814 09:47:18.113

2 2:11.622 09:49:29.735

3 2:10.614 09:51:40.349

4 2:07.692 09:53:48.041

5 2:06.019 09:55:54.060

6 2:08.040 09:58:02.100

7 2:08.632 10:00:10.732

8 2:08.714 10:02:19.446

 Po. 6 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM + 1:12.349
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.566 09:47:03.865

2 2:07.579 09:49:11.444

3 2:23.999 09:51:35.443

4 2:11.497 09:53:46.940

5 2:08.339 09:55:55.279

6 2:08.041 09:58:03.320

7 2:23.095 10:00:26.415

8 2:15.251 10:02:41.666

 Po. 7 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM + 1:14.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.568 09:47:02.867

2 2:10.698 09:49:13.565

3 2:11.031 09:51:24.596

4 2:15.013 09:53:39.609

5 2:18.066 09:55:57.675

6 2:14.297 09:58:11.972

7 2:16.689 10:00:28.661

8 2:15.269 10:02:43.930

 Po. 8 - # 2 NARDO M. - KTM + 1:19.553
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.605 09:47:17.904

2 2:14.873 09:49:32.777

3 2:14.048 09:51:46.825

4 2:12.748 09:53:59.573

5 2:10.978 09:56:10.551

6 2:11.822 09:58:22.373

7 2:13.348 10:00:35.721

8 2:13.149 10:02:48.870

 Po. 9 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM + 1:28.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.816 09:47:10.115

2 2:13.964 09:49:24.079

3 2:15.172 09:51:39.251

4 2:16.223 09:53:55.474

5 2:13.214 09:56:08.688

6 2:15.470 09:58:24.158

7 2:16.070 10:00:40.228

8 2:17.118 10:02:57.346

 Po. 10 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 1:35.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.144 09:47:15.443

2 2:16.573 09:49:32.016

3 2:15.707 09:51:47.723

4 2:13.179 09:54:00.902

5 2:12.467 09:56:13.369

6 2:16.434 09:58:29.803

7 2:15.638 10:00:45.441

8 2:19.531 10:03:04.972

Fastest lap: 2:03.795 
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Finali MX Junior Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 26 SALVIATO F. - Husqvarna + 1:38.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.812 09:47:18.111

2 2:15.610 09:49:33.721

3 2:17.138 09:51:50.859

4 2:12.712 09:54:03.571

5 2:15.467 09:56:19.038

6 2:15.266 09:58:34.304

7 2:15.396 10:00:49.700

8 2:18.358 10:03:08.058

 Po. 12 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM + 1:40.098
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.723 09:47:11.022

2 2:16.414 09:49:27.436

3 2:18.885 09:51:46.321

4 2:15.786 09:54:02.107

5 2:15.742 09:56:17.849

6 2:15.575 09:58:33.424

7 2:17.729 10:00:51.153

8 2:18.262 10:03:09.415

 Po. 13 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 1:47.035
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.699 09:47:16.998

2 2:17.356 09:49:34.354

3 2:16.959 09:51:51.313

4 2:16.875 09:54:08.188

5 2:15.737 09:56:23.925

6 2:17.108 09:58:41.033

7 2:15.818 10:00:56.851

8 2:19.501 10:03:16.352

 Po. 14 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM + 1:56.387
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.276 09:47:19.575

2 2:17.743 09:49:37.318

3 2:16.834 09:51:54.152

4 2:16.131 09:54:10.283

5 2:18.070 09:56:28.353

6 2:19.353 09:58:47.706

7 2:18.133 10:01:05.839

8 2:19.865 10:03:25.704

 Po. 15 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM + 1:56.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.624 09:47:08.923

2 2:14.477 09:49:23.400

3 2:20.577 09:51:43.977

4 2:15.595 09:53:59.572

5 2:18.220 09:56:17.792

6 2:24.783 09:58:42.575

7 2:21.372 10:01:03.947

8 2:21.761 10:03:25.708

 Po. 16 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 1:57.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.706 09:47:19.005

2 2:15.826 09:49:34.831

3 2:15.339 09:51:50.170

4 2:16.846 09:54:07.016

5 2:15.102 09:56:22.118

6 2:28.601 09:58:50.719

7 2:16.540 10:01:07.259

8 2:19.579 10:03:26.838

 Po. 17 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM + 1:58.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.219 09:47:20.518

2 2:18.349 09:49:38.867

3 2:18.732 09:51:57.599

4 2:18.544 09:54:16.143

5 2:20.386 09:56:36.529

6 2:17.224 09:58:53.753

7 2:15.612 10:01:09.365

8 2:18.055 10:03:27.420

 Po. 18 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + 2:06.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.378 09:47:09.677

2 2:18.702 09:49:28.379

3 2:21.208 09:51:49.587

4 2:17.237 09:54:06.824

5 2:16.751 09:56:23.575

6 2:18.931 09:58:42.506

7 2:16.651 10:00:59.157

8 2:36.460 10:03:35.617

 Po. 19 - # 12 PERRONE R. - KTM + 2:15.907
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.949 09:47:23.248

2 2:23.328 09:49:46.576

3 2:21.168 09:52:07.744

4 2:20.593 09:54:28.337

5 2:21.080 09:56:49.417

6 2:17.291 09:59:06.708

7 2:16.275 10:01:22.983

8 2:22.241 10:03:45.224

 Po. 20 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM + 2:19.162
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.610 09:47:40.909

2 2:16.843 09:49:57.752

3 2:19.119 09:52:16.871

4 2:17.776 09:54:34.647

5 2:17.770 09:56:52.417

6 2:16.337 09:59:08.754

7 2:18.581 10:01:27.335

8 2:21.144 10:03:48.479

Fastest lap: 2:03.795 
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Finali MX Junior Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 13 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 3:36.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.589 09:47:13.888

2 2:17.788 09:49:31.676

3 2:17.110 09:51:48.786

4 2:15.671 09:54:04.457

5 2:17.375 09:56:21.832

6 2:17.693 09:58:39.525

7 2:16.514 10:00:56.039

8 4:09.634 10:05:05.673

 Po. 22 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.516 09:47:20.815

2 2:22.212 09:49:43.027

3 2:23.797 09:52:06.824

4 2:19.279 09:54:26.103

5 2:20.917 09:56:47.020

6 2:24.214 09:59:11.234

7 2:27.474 10:01:38.708

 Po. 23 - # 88 MARIANI N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.900 09:47:56.199

2 2:17.130 09:50:13.329

3 2:20.568 09:52:33.897

4 2:23.332 09:54:57.229

5 2:21.574 09:57:18.803

6 2:20.775 09:59:39.578

7 2:19.408 10:01:58.986

 Po. 24 - # 111 PECORARI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.080 09:47:24.379

2 2:25.994 09:49:50.373

3 2:25.218 09:52:15.591

4 2:27.147 09:54:42.738

5 2:26.699 09:57:09.437

6 2:29.901 09:59:39.338

7 2:27.428 10:02:06.766

 Po. 25 - # 39 SALESI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.689 09:47:18.988

2 2:27.076 09:49:46.064

3 2:25.982 09:52:12.046

4 2:25.685 09:54:37.731

5 2:27.110 09:57:04.841

6 2:33.582 09:59:38.423

7 2:30.935 10:02:09.358

 Po. 26 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.890 09:47:48.189

2 2:24.866 09:50:13.055

3 2:24.559 09:52:37.614

4 2:28.695 09:55:06.309

5 2:27.623 09:57:33.932

6 2:26.370 10:00:00.302

7 2:24.845 10:02:25.147

 Po. 27 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.400 09:47:21.699

2 2:21.198 09:49:42.897

3 3:24.553 09:53:07.450

4 2:25.112 09:55:32.562

5 2:19.449 09:57:52.011

6 2:18.010 10:00:10.021

7 2:19.642 10:02:29.663

 Po. 28 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.242 09:47:29.541

2 2:27.834 09:49:57.375

3 2:29.639 09:52:27.014

4 2:29.094 09:54:56.108

5 2:25.588 09:57:21.696

6 2:40.033 10:00:01.729

7 2:28.480 10:02:30.209

 Po. 29 - # 226 LUCCHESI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.379 09:47:27.678

2 2:33.144 09:50:00.822

3 2:29.046 09:52:29.868

4 2:29.728 09:54:59.596

5 2:32.508 09:57:32.104

6 2:31.487 10:00:03.591

7 2:31.903 10:02:35.494

 Po. 30 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.917 09:47:24.216

2 2:27.031 09:49:51.247

3 2:28.298 09:52:19.545

4 2:28.007 09:54:47.552

5 2:27.213 09:57:14.765

6 2:29.099 09:59:43.864

7 2:59.804 10:02:43.668

 Po. 31 - # 25 AMATI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.627 09:47:15.926

2 3:46.614 09:51:02.540

3 2:23.814 09:53:26.354

4 2:21.218 09:55:47.572

5 2:25.064 09:58:12.636

6 2:25.335 10:00:37.971

7 2:26.233 10:03:04.204

Fastest lap: 2:03.795 
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Finali MX Junior Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 32 - # 101 KRAL R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.739 09:48:11.038

2 2:31.820 09:50:42.858

3 2:34.414 09:53:17.272

4 2:30.534 09:55:47.806

5 2:31.123 09:58:18.929

6 2:34.034 10:00:52.963

7 2:30.643 10:03:23.606

 Po. 33 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:14.745 09:48:03.044

2 2:16.965 09:50:20.009

3 2:18.207 09:52:38.216

4 2:18.626 09:54:56.842

5 2:16.278 09:57:13.120

6 3:00.409 10:00:13.529

7 3:52.006 10:04:05.535

 Po. 34 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.265 09:47:03.564

2 2:11.484 09:49:15.048

3 2:37.874 09:51:52.922

4 2:46.124 09:54:39.046

5 5:17.605 09:59:56.651

6 2:20.858 10:02:17.509

Fastest lap: 2:03.795 
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